
18. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 28.05.2016

Klasse

Junioren/Kadetten
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

96kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tim Schuhmacher ASV Schwäbisch-Hall
6:00

12
6:00

12
 0  2  0  0  10 2

2 Lars Reichert ASV Möckmühl
PS 18:6

31
PS 16:4

31
 2  6  0  0  34 1
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